Immunization Costing Action Network (ICAN)

Immunization Costing Evidence into Action
August 1, 2017 — August 2, 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST

Logan Brenzel

Senior Program Officer, Economics and Finance
Vaccine Delivery

Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation
Logan.Brenzel@gatesfoundation.org

Craig Burgess

Senior Technical Officer
Immunization Center
John Snow, Inc. (JSI)
craig_burgess@jsi.com

Phung Nguyen Cuong

Vice-head, Division of Information and Statistics,
Department of Planning and Finance

Ministry of Health, Vietnam
humo4@yahoo.com

Iman Dachlan

Secretary of Directorate General, Disease Control
and Prevention

Ministry of Health, Indonesia
imandachlan@yahoo.com

Nguyen Minh Hang

Deputy Director, General Department of
Preventive Medicines

Ministry of Health, Vietnam
hangmoh@gmail.com

Nguyen Minh Hoang

Associate Professor

Hanoi University of Public Health
nmh2@huph.edu.vn

Duong Thi Hong

Deputy Director, National Institute of Hygiene and
Epidemiology

Deputy EPI manager

Ministry of Health, Vietnam
hongepi2010@gmail.com

Makiko llijima
Immunization Officer
WHO, Hanoi
iijimam@who.int

Mai Khanh

Officer

Vietnam NEPI
meinkhanh@yahoo.com

Anthony Kinghorn

Public Health Consultant

Strategic Development Consultants
anthony.kinghorn@gmail.com

Soewarta Kosen

Advisor on Health Economics and Policy Analysis
National Institute of Health Research and
Development (NIHRD), Indonesia
soewarta.kosen7@gmail.com

Hoang Thi Lien

Officer

Hanoi University of Public Health
htl@huph.edu.vn

Dafrossa Lyimo

Programme Manager, Immunisation and Vaccines
Development (IVD)

Ministry of Health, Community Development,
Gender, Elderly and Children, Tanzania
dafrossac@gmail.com

Vu Quynh Mai

Researcher

Hanoi University of Public Health
vgm@huph.edu.vn



mailto:Logan.Brenzel@gatesfoundation.org
mailto:iijimam@who.int
mailto:craig_burgess@jsi.com
mailto:meinkhanh@yahoo.com
mailto:humo4@yahoo.com
mailto:anthony.kinghorn@gmail.com
mailto:imandachlan@yahoo.com
mailto:soewarta.kosen7@gmail.com
mailto:hangmoh@gmail.com
mailto:htl@huph.edu.vn
mailto:nmh2@huph.edu.vn
mailto:dafrossac@gmail.com
mailto:hongepi2010@gmail.com
mailto:vqm@huph.edu.vn

Michaela Mallow

Analyst and Writer
ThinkWell
mmallow@thinkwell.global

Fatuma Manzi

Principal Scientist - Health System, Policy, and
Economic Evaluations

Ifakara Health Institute

fmanzi@ihi.or.tz

Hoang Van Minh

Vice Rector and Associate Professor
Hanoi University of Public Health
hvm@huph.edu.vn

Stefan Nachuk

Senior Advisor

ThinkWell
snachuk@thinkwell.global

Lusajo Ndagile

Economist, Department of Policy and Planning
Ministry of Health, Community Development,
Gender, Elderly and Children, Tanzania
lusajoellyndagile@yahoo.com

Annette Ozaltin

Health Financing Project Director
ThinkWell
aozaltin@thinkwell.global

Arthorn Riewpaiboon

Associate Professor

Mahidol University Faculty of Pharmacy
arthorn.rie@mahidol.ac.th

Carl Schutte

Public Health Consultant

Strategic Development Consultants
carl.schutte@sdc.co.za

Nugroho Soeharno

Researcher and ICT Officer
Center for Health Research
University of Indonesia
nugroho.soeharno@yahoo.com

Tri Susanto

Head of Programme Sub-Division

Directorate - General of Diseases Prevention Control
Ministry of Health, Indonesia
ingat2112@yahoo.co.id

Kassimu Tani
Economist

Ifakara Health Institute
ktani@ihi.or.tz

Kelsey Vaughan
Health Financing and Costing Specialist
ThinkWell

kvaughan@thinkwell.global



mailto:mmallow@thinkwell.global
mailto:arthorn.rie@mahidol.ac.th
mailto:fmanzi@ihi.or.tz
mailto:carl.schutte@sdc.co.za
mailto:hvm@huph.edu.vn
mailto:nugroho.soeharno@yahoo.com
mailto:snachuk@thinkwell.global
mailto:ingat2112@yahoo.co.id
mailto:lusajoellyndagile@yahoo.com
mailto:ktani@ihi.or.tz
mailto:aozaltin@thinkwell.global
mailto:aozaltin@thinkwell.global
mailto:kvaughan@thinkwell.global

